04-12-2002 102053755 Attorney's Docket No. N0260/7055

R SHEET

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Patent and Trademark Office

OV	MB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		dent and Trademark Office
	To the Commissioner for Patents : Please rec	cord the attached original d	locuments or copy thereof.
1. Add	Name of conveying party(ies): Efamol Limited	Name and add Name: Internal Addres	ress of receiving party(ies) Scotia Pharmaceuticals Limited ss:
3. Exe	Nature of conveyance: [] Assignment [] Merger [] Security Agreement [x] Change of Name [] Other ecution Date: September 9, 1991		Scotia House, Castle Business Park Stirling Scotland FK94TZ addresses(es) attached? [] Yes [x] No
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No. 5,216,1	(s)
Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [x] No			
5 .	Name and address of party to whom correspondence Concerning document should be mailed: Name: Helen C. Lockhart Address: WOLF, GREENFIELD & SACKS, P.C. Federal Reserve Plaza 600 Atlantic Avenue Boston, MA 02210	7. Total fee (37 CF [x] Enclosed [] Authorized to	be charged to deposit account is authorized to charge:
	DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE	
enig	Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infompinal document.	mation is true and correc	
Helen C. Lockhart Reg. No. 39,248		ortlast	March <u>27</u> , 2002
Name of Person Signing Signature		ature	Date
	Total number of pages including cove	er sheet, attachments, ai	nd document: [2]

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Box Assignment

Honorable Commissioner of Patents,

Washington, D.C. 20231



THE COMPANIES ACT 1985

Company No. 1397585

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that scotia pharmaceuticals limited

formerly called EFAMOL LIMITED

which name was changed by special resolution was incorporated under the Companies Acts 1948 to 1976

as a limited company on the 2nd November 1978 and that the certificate of incorporation altered to meet the circumstances of the case was issued on the 29th October 1987

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 9th september 1991

MRS. J. M. MAYOR

for the Registrar of Companies



COMPANIES HOUSE

C.7b

REEL: 012762 FRAME: 0752

RECORDED: 04/08/2002